LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

19.01.2025
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+40pts) ARAGON JUSTINE (60, HDF ) JJC JL MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY
v/ (+20pts) BENBOUAZZA NADIA (60, HDF) DOJO NEUILLYSIEN
v/ #17pts) BENKHELIL SERINE (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS
v/ (+30pts) CANDELIER CLEMENCE (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BRESLES
v/ (+30pts) COQUET JEANNE (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS
v/ (+40pts) DEFILIPPI AGATHE (60, HDF) S.C.VERNEUIL HALATTE
v/ (+20pts) DENIOT LAURA (60, HDF ) US CAM CREPYNOIS
v/ (+40pts) DESROSIERS MARYSOL (60, HDF ) J C DE BORNEL
v (+10pts) EUPHROSENE DORNET CYLIA (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT
v/ (+opts) FLANDRIN LEONIE (60, HDF ) J.C.ONS EN BRAY
v/ +10pts) GAMBIER JADE (60, HDF ) JUDO CLERMONTOIS
v/ (+20pts) KORCHI AJAR (60, HDF ) AS JUDO NIHON
v/ +10pts) MAGAIN SOLINE (60, HDF ) J.C. ANDEVILLE
v/ (+20pts) MARIAGE EVE LYSE (60, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT
v
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

MARIE SARAH (60, HDF)

ROHMER HELENE (60, HDF )

Ter dan
AVRONS MAEL (60, HDF)
BEAUDEQUIN BASTIAN (60, HDF )
BELLIER MEUNIER CLEMENT (60, HDF )
BOUCHEZ SEBASTIEN (60, HDF )
CACHACOU NINO (60, HDF)
CLERY TONY (60, HDF)
CORDEL MATHEO (60, HDF )
COURTOIS DARIO (60, HDF)
DELANEUVILLE KYLLIAN (60, HDF)

DELFOSSE FLORIAN (60, HDF)

DELPLACE CORNANGUER LINO (60, HDF )

DENQUIN FABIEN (60, HDF )
DESBOUTIN LUCAS (60, HDF)
DROUET THEO (60, HDF )
FOUCAULT TIMOTHEE (60, HDF )
GAY JEAN-TIMOTHEE (60, HDF )
JUDE THIBAULT (60, HDF)
KHARROUBI YOUCEF (60, HDF )
KORCHI ZAKARIYA (60, HDF)
KRAMER PAUL (60, HDF)

LE GUEN CORENTIN (60, HDF )
MAGNEZ LYAM (60, HDF)

MATWIES EYTAN (60, HDF )

J.C. ANDEVILLE

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB VENETTE

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB VENETTE

JJC JL MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

US CA M CREPYNOIS

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT

JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT

J C DE BORNEL

JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT

U.S.MOUY JUDO

J C CHOISY AU BAC

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

JC ST JUSTOIS

JC BRETEUILLOIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

ETOILE DE MILLY JUDO CLUB

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

JUDO CLUB NOYON

JC MUNIC MONTATAIRE

M.P.T. BORAN/OISE

JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS

DOJO NEUILLYSIEN
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(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MERCIER JEROME (60, HDF )
PARIZOT NICOLA (60, HDF)
PERSENT CLEMENT (60, HDF )
SBROGGIO ANTOINE (60, HDF )
SCHNIER SYLVAIN (60, HDF )

SZCZYPA THEO (60, HDF)

2éme dan
BOUQUET ANTOINE (60, HDF)
DESCATEAUX ETHAN (60, HDF )
FLANDRIN ALEXANDRE (60, HDF)
LETELLIER COQUILLAT YANIS (60, HDF)

MARIONNAUD ALEXIS (60, HDF)

3eme dan

TRANNOY MATHEO (60, HDF )

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB VENETTE

J C CHOISY AU BAC

JC MUNIC MONTATAIRE

JUDO JUJITSU LONGUEILLOIS

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS

JC ST JUSTOIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

M.P.T. BORAN/OISE

JUDO CLERMONTOIS



